57. Kurt Meiche und Gerhard Schiier Gedachtnislauf
30.03.2014 Winklmoosalm

Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen)

Ran StNr Name

S8 - w - Jg. 2006 u. jiinger

1

1 Hofmeister Lena

S9 - w - Jg. 2005

1
2
3
4
5

2 Gopfert Trine

4 Biihrmann Kristina

6 Kollmeier Antonia

3 Bachmann Anna Charlotta

5 Eidam Helena

S9 - m - Jg. 2005

1

2
3
4

7 Daschiel Martin
14 Kollmeier Maximilian
10 Wérnle Johannes
9 Mader Jonas
13 Sorin Christian
12 Noll Toni
11 Merkel Nicolas
8 Bertolo Gabriel

$10 - w - Jg. 2004

1
2
3
4

17 Brauneiser Sophia
15 Huber Anna

16 Benberg loanna
18 Wimmer Julia

$10 - m - Jg. 2004

1
2
3
4
5
6

23 Seidl Elias

24 Hofmeister Marco
22 Brendl Felix

21 Rein Janne

20 Sander Felix

19 Szesnat Fabian

$11 -w - Jg. 2003

O g A WON =

28 Fichtner Marlene
27 Schuhbeck Paula
31 Zinecker Lisa

25 Diesl Sophia

29 Perl Hanna

26 Szesnat Amelie
30 Piltz Katharina

S$11 - m - Jg. 2003

1

a A~ ODN

35 Strahhuber Balthasar
33 Pfaffinger Simon

34 Schwarz Sebastian
36 Daschiel Michael

32 Heigenhauser Vitus
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Gau Jahr Verein
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2007 SVO

2005 WSV Reit im Winkl
2005 SC Ruhpolding
2005 SC Bergen

2005 SC Vachendorf
2005 SC Ruhpolding

2005 SC Traunstein
2005 SC Bergen

2005 SC Ruhpolding
2005 WSV Eisenerz
2005 SC Ruhpolding
2005 SC Ruhpolding
2005 SC Ruhpolding
2005 WSV Eisenerz

2004 SC Ruhpolding
2004 SC Vachendorf
2004 SC Vachendorf
2004 SC Ruhpolding

2004 SC Ruhpolding
2004 SVO

2004 SC Ruhpolding
2004 SC Ruhpolding
2004 SC Traunstein
2004 SC Hammer

2003 SC Traunstein
2003 SC Traunstein
2003 SVO

2003 WSV Reit im Winkl
2003 SC Traunstein
2003 SC Hammer

2003 SC Traunstein

2003 SC Traunstein
2003 WSV Reit im Winkl
2003 WSV Reit im Winkl
2003 SC Traunstein
2003 WSV Reit im Winkl

30.03.2014 - 12:40:18

Sex

£z = - === EE=2=2=2=2£5¢8 =z =z =

=== £

Gesamt

4:47.38

4:07.94
4:13.75
4:56.80
5:16.71
5:42.69

4:05.24
4:32.63
4:36.93
4:59.92
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4:06.59
4:11.47
4:20.90
4:47.80

3:29.09
3:42.23
3:58.47
4:02.25
4:03.13
4:21.84

5:25.07
5:26.87
5:30.94
5:56.70
6:05.74
6:17.06

DNS

5:18.43
5:38.33
5:53.40
6:13.54
6:14.25

Diff

+5.81
+48.86
+1:08.77
+1:34.75

+27.39
+31.69
+54.68

+4.88
+14.31
+41.21

+13.14
+29.38
+33.16
+34.04
+52.75

+1.80
+5.87
+31.63
+40.67
+51.99

+19.90
+34.97
+55.11
+55.82
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57. Kurt Meiche und Gerhard Schiier Gedachtnislauf - 30.03.2014 Winklmoosalm

Ran StNr Name

$12 - w - Jg. 2002

1
2
3

37 Hartl Lena
39 Schmitt Ann-Kathrin
38 Gutsjahr Michaela

$12 - m - Jg. 2002

1
2
3
4
5

42 Brandner Sebastian
40 Stasswender Florian
43 Kecht Marko

41 Seebacher Eric

44 Heigenhauser Aron

S$13 - w - Jg. 2001

1
2
3

45 Piiltz Elisabeth
46 Bertolo Sophia
107 Strahhuber Senta

$13 - m - Jg. 2001

1
2

48 Sander Jonas

47 Szesnat Yannick

S$14 - w - Jg. 2000

1
2

109 Valentin Viktoria
49 Boker Heidi
50 Rein Tami

S$14 - m - Jg. 2000

1
2
3

52 Bichlmann Franz
51 Hartl Lucas

53 Hallweger Johannes

$15 - w - Jg. 1999

1
2

56 Bachle Lena
55 Gastager Lisa
54 Stadler Antonia

$15 - m - Jg. 1999

1
2
3
4
5
6

61 Miiller Christoph

58 Scheck Michael

60 Mortier Florian

59 Lechner Lucas

57 Stasswender Philipp
62 Schmitt Philipp

U16 - w - Jg. 1998

1
2
3

65 Schorgnhofer Laura
63 Sklorz Elisabeth
64 Ortner Daniela

U16 - m - Jg. 1998

1
2

66 Gross Simon
67 Wolf Quirin

U18 - w - Jg. 1996/1997

1

68 Stasswender Theresa
69 Schneider Sophia
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Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen

Gau Jahr Verein
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2002
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2001
2001
2001

2001
2001

2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1997
1997

SC Vachendorf
SC Bergen
SC Vachendorf

WSV Eisenerz

SC Vachendorf
SC Ruhpolding
WSV Eisenerz
WSV Reit im Winkl

SC Traunstein
WSV Eisenerz

SC Traunstein

SC Traunstein

SC Hammer

SVO
SC Ruhpolding
SC Ruhpolding

TSV Marquartstein
SC Vachendorf
SC Ruhpolding

SVO
SC Ruhpolding
SC Schleching

SC Ruhpolding
WSV Aschau
SC Ruhpolding
SC Ruhpolding
SC Vachendorf
SC Bergen

SVO
SC Ruhpolding
SC Bergen

SC Ruhpolding
SC Ruhpolding

SC Vachendorf
SVO

30.03.2014 - 12:40:18

Sex

s =

£ === £

z =

z =

=== £
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<

Gesamt

5:18.65
5:27.10
7:01.22

4:55.88
5:16.91
5:37.84
6:01.81
6:17.41

16:34.87
17:55.01
21:27.40

15:01.51
15:34.86

12:41.12
16:39.15
DNS

12:08.64
13:21.49
13:45.65

12:22.34
13:36.96
DNS

11:15.63
11:39.08
11:39.87
12:06.44
12:35.70
13:43.83

13:05.75
13:42.14
16:02.34

20:31.99
21:21.78

13:27.00
DNS

Diff

+8.45
+1:42.57

+21.03
+41.96
+1:05.93
+1:21.53

+1:20.14
+4:52.53

+33.35

+3:58.03

+1:12.85
+1:37.01

+1:14.62

+23.45
+24.24
+50.81
+1:20.07
+2:28.20

+36.39
+2:56.59

+49.79
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57. Kurt Meiche und Gerhard Schiier Gedachtnislauf - 30.03.2014 Winklmoosalm
Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen
Ran StNr Name Gau Jahr Verein Sex Gesamt Diff

U18 - m - Jg. 1996/1997

1 71 Kappelsberger Felix I 1997 SC Aising Pang M 19:19.60
2 72 Moosmann Tobias 0S 1997 SC Késsen M 19:33.34 +13.74
3 70 Winkler Patrik CH 1997 SC Hammer M 20:55.31 +1:35.71

D51 - Jg. 1954/1963
1 76 Wolf Paula CH 1962 SC Ruhpolding w 14:15.09

D41 - Jg. 1964/1973
1 77 Ritzer Katrin OS 1968 LLC Walchsee w 13:30.05

D31 - Jg. 1974/1983

1 79 Miiller Angelika CH 1981 SC Schleching w 13:48.25
78 Angerer Romy CH 1976 SC Vachendorf w DNS
Damen - Jg. 1984/1995
1 73 Scheufele Lisa CH 1995 SC Traunstein W 11:32.18
2 80 Deigentesch Manuela CH 1993 SVO w 12:57.84 +1:25.66

H71 - Jg. 1943 u. alter
1 81 Maier Franz 1937 WSV Zellereit M 28:49.17

H61 - Jg. 1944/1953
1 108 Kraller Feredinand 1951 SC Katteck Grasssau M 31:51.83

H51 - Jg. 1954/1963

1 82 Schwaighofer Anton 0S 1961 LLC Walchsee M 32:10.86
2 85 Bichlmann sen. Franz CH 1959 SC Hammer M 32:16.99 +6.13
3 84 Kendlinger Jakob 0S 1959 LLC Walchsee M 33:07.26 +56.40
4 83 PreuB Georg I 1961 SC Haag M 36:39.13 +4:28.27
H41 - Jg. 1964/1973
1 89 Gaffal Peter CH 1971 SK Berchtesgaden M 30:43.09
2 91 Astner Anton CH 1969 Sport Bauer Schleching M 31:11.75 +28.66
3 95 Maiwald Christian M 1966 SC Hochvogel Minchen M 32:53.72 +2:10.63
4 87 Kendlinger Josef 0S 1972 LLC Walchsee M 33:03.42 +2:20.33
5 86 Daschiel Herbert CH 1973 SC Traunstein M 34:12.53 +3:29.44
6 94 Foidl Gerhard CH 1966 Sport Bauer Schleching M 34:20.47 +3:37.38
7 92 Meier-Echtler Heinz I 1969 SC Haag M 37:30.55 +6:47.46
8 88 Bruckmaier Alfons I 1972 SC Haag M 41:29.45 +10:46.36
96 Brendel Giinter CH 1966 TSV Marquartstein M DNS
93 Egenhofer Robert O 1967 TSV Hartpenning M DNS
90 Hammerschmid Heinz CH 1970 TSV Marquartstein M DNS
H31 - Jg. 1974/1983
1 100 Angerer Tobias CH 1977 SC Vachendorf M 25:45.37
2 104 Holzinger Florian 1974 TuS Feuchtwangen M 28:55.32 +3:09.95
3 98 Fischbacher Matthaus 0S 1980 LLC Walchsee M 29:34.02 +3:48.65
4 97 Mayr Peter 0S 1981 LLC Walchsee M 30:10.27 +4:24.90
5 111 Eder Christian 1979 SC Jettenberg M 31:35.61 +5:50.24
6 101 Zinnecker Christian CH 1976 SVO M 33:44.63 +7:59.26
7 102 Fiedler Dominik CH 1974 SC Traunstein M 36:18.87 +10:33.50
8 103 Piiltz Gernot CH 1974 SC Traunstein M 44:20.20 +18:34.83
99 Huber Armin 0S 1979 SC Kitzbiihel M DNS
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57. Kurt Meiche und Gerhard Schiier Gedachtnislauf - 30.03.2014 Winklmoosalm
Ergebnisliste (nach Klassen

Ran StNr Name Gau Jahr Verein

Herren - Jg. 1984/1995

1 106 Wimmer Sebastian CH 1984 SC Ruhpolding M 28:09.85

2 75 Gross Marco CH 1995 SC Ruhpolding M 28:48.60 +38.75

3 105 Wolf Valentin CH 1988 SC Ruhpolding M 30:42.01 +2:32.16

4 74 Herrmann Max CH 1995 SC Ruhpolding M 30:56.68 +2:46.83
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